Classifica Definitiva

7° prova Criterium C.S.1. Trentino

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 13:58:46

Data: 14/10/2012

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 SANDRI Federico

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 OSTI Dante
2 DALFOLLO Alessio
3 HILLEBRAND Christian

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 ZUCAL Giulio
2 CUEL Giorgio

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

BERTOLDI Nicola
GIOVANNINI Michele
DALFOLLO Giuliano
FEDEL Andrea
BUFFA Angelo
SCAMPERLE Davide
PEZZE Roberto
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Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome

BENIGNI Carlo
VIVIAN Gino
TAMANINI Franco
TRENTIN Danilo
BAZZANELLA Giulio
BORT Paolo
BERTOLDI Giuseppe
ZUCAL Celestino
ECCHER Renzo
VALER Claudio
CALDONAZZI Emilio
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Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Tempo
00:19:37

Tempo
00:19:23
00:23:35
00:34:43

Tempo
00:24:12
00:47:41

Tempo
00:29:20
00:33:47
00:35:06
00:35:37
00:37:16
00:43:50
00:48:37

Tempo
00:28:23
00:28:30
00:28:59
00:32:53
00:32:58
00:33:57
00:34:00
00:35:12
00:39:03
00:44:09
00:52:37



Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome

PEZZE Giacomo
TAMANINI Mattia
DAVES Silvano
BERTAMINI Stefano
VITALII Rupp
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Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

IORIATTI Lara
DALFOLLO Debora
PEZZE Teresa
LOSS Camilla
TRENTIN Angela
ROPELATO Elena
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 TRENTIN Valentina
2 TOBIA Caterina

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 AGNOLO Rosella
2 CORRIDORI Chiara
3 FAIFER Cristina
4 CRISTELLI Nancy

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome

PIFFER Maria

COLO Carmen
HOFFER Sandra
MERLER Cristina
SALA Adele maria
EBERLE Maria Grazia
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Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 BUFFA Francesca

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:28:48
00:31:16
00:32:32
00:32:50
00:47:24

Tempo
00:18:13
00:23:10
00:23:21
00:23:24
00:24:38
00:27:22

Tempo
00:26:34
00:40:28

Tempo
00:34:45
00:38:00
00:40:11
00:55:14

Tempo
00:22:41
00:29:15
00:29:33
00:30:31
00:32:21
00:34:28

Tempo
00:34:44



